MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES HEAT PUMPS NEW ZEALAND
SUPPLY + INSTALL PROGRAM
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
By participating in the “Mitsubishi Heavy Industries Heat Pumps NZ / Supply + Install Program”, the Installer is
agreeing to the following terms and conditions:
1. General
(a) The Promoter is Mitsubishi Heavy Industries Heat Pumps NZ (GST 105-673-620) of 95 Manukau
Road, Epsom, Auckland, 1023

Promoter;
(iv) any tax liability incurred; or
(v) the use or enjoyment of a Reward.
SCHEDULE
Product Series SET Model No
Indoor Unit
Model No
Outdoor Unit Model
No
Capacity
Install +
Supply
Offer
($NZD)
DXK06ZSA-W-Set DXK06ZSA-W DXC06ZSA-W 2.0kW 20.00$
SRK20ZSA-W-Set SRK20ZSA-W SRC20ZSA-W 2.0kW 20.00$
DXK09ZSA-W-Set DXK09ZSA-W DXC09ZSA-W 2.5kW 25.00$
SRK25ZSA-W-Set SRK25ZSA-W SRC25ZSA-W 2.5kW 25.00$
DXK12ZSA-W-Set DXK12ZSA-W DXC12ZSA-W 3.5kW 35.00$
SRK35ZSA-W-Set SRK35ZSA-W SRC35ZSA-W 3.5kW 35.00$
DXK18ZSA-W-Set DXK18ZSA-W DXC18ZSA-W 5.0kW 50.00$
SRK50ZSA-W-Set SRK50ZSA-W SRC50ZSA-W 5.0kW 50.00$
SRK20ZSXA-W-Set SRK20ZSXA-W SRC20ZSXA-W 2.0kW 20.00$
SRK25ZSXA-W-Set SRK25ZSXA-W SRC25ZSXA-W 2.5kW 25.00$
SRK35ZSXA-W-Set  SRK35ZSXA-W SRC35ZSXA-W 3.5kW 35.00$
SRK50ZSXA-W-Set SRK50ZSXA-W SRC50ZSXA-W 5.0kW 50.00$
SRK60ZSXA-W-Set SRK60ZSXA-W SRC60ZSXA-W 6.0kW 60.00$
DXK21ZRA-W-Set DXK21ZRA-W DXC21ZRA-W 6.3kW 63.00$
SRK63ZRA-W-Set SRK63ZRA-W SRC63ZRA-W 6.3kW 63.00$
DXK24ZRA-W-Set DXK24ZRA-W DXC24ZRA-W 7.1kW 71.00$
SRK71ZRA-W-Set SRK71ZRA-W SRC71ZRA-W 7.1kW 71.00$
DXK28ZRA-W-Set DXK28ZRA-W DXC28ZRA-W 8.0kW 80.00$
SRK80ZRA-W-Set SRK80ZRA-W SRC80ZRA-W 8.0kW 80.00$
DXK33ZRA-W-Set DXK33ZRA-W DXC33ZRA-W 9.5kW 95.00$
SRK95ZRA-W-Set SRK95ZRA-W SRC95ZRA-W 9.5kW 95.00$
SRK100AVNAWZR-Set SRK100ZR-W FDCA100VNA-W 10.0kW 100.00$
SRF25ZSA-W-Set SRF25ZS-W SRC25ZSA-W 2.5kW 25.00$
SRF35ZSA-W-Set SRF35ZS-W SRC35ZSA-W 3.5kW 35.00$
SRF50ZSXA-W-Set SRF50ZSX-W SRC50ZSXA-W 5.0kW 50.00$
FDUA100AVNAWVH-Set FDUA100VH FDCA100VNA-W 10.0kW 100.00$
FDUA100VNP1VH-Set FDUA100VH FDC100VNP 10.0kW 100.00$
FDUA100VNPWVH-Set FDUA100VH FDC100VNP-W 10.0kW 100.00$
FDUA125AVNXWVH-Set FDUA125VH FDCA125VNX-W 12.5kW 125.00$
FDUA125VNPWVH-Set FDUA125VH FDC125VNP-W 12.5kW 125.00$
FDUA125AVSXWVH-Set FDUA125VH FDCA125VSX-W 12.5kW 125.00$
FDUA140AVNXVF-Set FDUA140VF FDCA140VNX 14.0kW 140.00$
FDUA140AVSXVF-Set FDUA140VF FDCA140VSX 14.0kW 140.00$
FDUA140AVNXWVH-Set FDUA140VH FDCA140VNX-W 14.0kW 140.00$
FDUA140AVNXWVH-Set FDUA140VH FDCA140VSX-W 14.0kW 140.00$
FDUA160AVNXWVH-Set FDUA160VH FDCA160VNX-W 16.0kW 160.00$
FDUA160AVSAWVH-Set FDUA160VH FDCA160VSA-W 16.0kW 160.00$
FDUA200AVSAWVH-Set FDUA200VH FDCA200VSA-W 20.0kW 200.00$
FDUM50ZSXAWVH-Set FDUM50VH SRC50ZSXA-W 5.0kW 50.00$
FDUM60ZSXAWVH-Set FDUM60VH SRC60ZSXA-W 5.6kW 56.00$
FDU71AVNXWVH-Set FDU71VH FDCA71VNX-W 7.1kW 71.00$
FDU100AVNAWVH-Set FDU100VH FDCA100VNA-W 10.0kW 100.00$
FDU100AVSAWVH-Set FDU100VH FDCA100VSA-W 10.0kW 100.00$
FDU100VNP1VH-Set FDU100VH FDC100VNP 10.0kW 100.00$
FDU100VNPWVH-Set FDU100VH FDC100VNP-W 10.0kW 100.00$
FDU125AVNXWVH-Set FDU125VH FDCA125VNX-W 12.5kW 125.00$
FDU125AVSXWVH-Set FDU125VH FDCA125VSX-W 12.5kW 125.00$
FDU125VNPWVH-Set FDU125VH FDC125VNP-W 12.5kW 125.00$
FDU125VSXVH-Set FDU125VH FDC125VSX 12.5kW 125.00$
FDU140AVNXVH-Set FDU140VH FDCA140VNX 14.0kW 140.00$
FDU140AVNXWVH-Set FDU140VH FDCA140VNX-W 14.0kW 140.00$
FDU140AVSXVH-Set FDU140VH FDCA140VSX 14.0kW 140.00$
FDU140AVSXWVH-Set FDU140VH FDCA140VSX-W 14.0kW 140.00$
FDU224KXZE1/FDC224KXZPE1-Set FDU224KXZE1 FDC224KXZPE1 22.4kW 224.00$
FDU280KXZE1/FDC280KXZPE1-Set FDU280KXZE1 FDC280KXZPE1 28.0kW 280.00$
FDU90KXE6F-W/FDC90KXZEN1-W-Set FDU90KXE6F-W FDC90KXZEN1-W 9.0kW 90.00$
FDU112KXE6F-W/FDC112KXZEN1-W-Set FDU112KXE6F-W FDC112KXZEN1-W 11.2kW 112.00$
FDU140KXE6F-W/FDC140KXZEN1-W-Set FDU140KXE6F-W FDC140KXZEN1-W 14.0kW 140.00$
FDU160KXE6F-W/FDCA155KXZEN1-W-Set FDU160KXE6F-W FDCA155KXZEN1-W 15.2kW 152.00$
FDU112KXE6F-W/FDC112KXZES1-W-Set FDU112KXE6F-W FDC112KXZES1-W 11.2kW 112.00$
FDU140KXE6F-W/FDC140KXZES1-W-Set FDU140KXE6F-W FDC140KXZES1-W 14.0kW 140.00$
FDU160KXE6F-W/FDCA155KXZES1-W-Set FDU160KXE6F-W FDCA155KXZES1-W 15.2kW 152.00$
1:1 KX Combination Ducted
SPLIT SYSTEMS
Avanti® series